(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (203,735,943) 78,591,140 (203,735,943) 78,591,140

(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 200,714,812 (77,425,739) 200,714,812 (77,425,739)

(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 131,437 (50,702) 122,085 (47,094)

(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 2,165,833 (835,470) 2,019,011 (778,834)

(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (121,515) 46,874 (113,277) 43,697

(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 98,753 (38,094) 92,059 (35,512)

(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 16,828,866  15,253,516

(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,264,788 (487,892) 1,179,048 (454,818)

(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F 659,523  118,015

Total ($31,186,554) $29,518,602 ($33,827,345) $28,420,429

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890‐EI, Order No. PSC 92‐0208‐FOF‐E

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 1 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Dec 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio
Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,154,887,401 $4,657,740,815 ($460,633,311) $669,104,959 $4,866,212,463 44.04% 9.50% 4.18% 10.50% 4.62% 11.50% 5.06%

Long Term Debt 5,467,663,019 4,940,351,791 (488,582,489)  4,451,769,302 40.29% 5.03% 2.03% 5.03% 2.03% 5.03% 2.03%

Short Term Debt * (166,901,090) (150,804,849) 14,914,041 (30,589,866) (166,480,674) (1.51%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 205,654,348 205,654,348 (20,338,453)  185,315,895 1.68% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%

Inactive 1,727,299 1,727,299 (170,823)  1,556,475 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  3,909,058 3,532,061 (349,308)  3,182,753 0.03% 7.89% 0.00% 7.89% 0.00% 7.89% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,656,690,875 2,400,474,842 (237,398,069) (455,859,128) 1,707,217,645 15.45%

Total $13,323,630,908 $12,058,676,306 ($1,192,558,412) $182,655,964 $11,048,773,858 100.00%  6.24%  6.68%  7.12%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 2 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Dec 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,610,942,847 $5,012,340,583 ($646,715,590) $656,931,278 $5,022,556,271 44.29% 9.50% 4.21% 10.50% 4.65% 11.50% 5.09%

Long Term Debt 5,735,269,482 5,123,403,457 (661,045,441)  4,462,358,016 39.35% 4.80% 1.89% 4.80% 1.89% 4.80% 1.89%

Short Term Debt * (313,046,865) (279,649,526) 36,081,688 108,874,057 (134,693,781) (1.19%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 200,073,978 200,073,978 (25,814,479)  174,259,499 1.54% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%

Inactive 1,871,004 1,871,004 (241,406)  1,629,598 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  9,341,260 8,344,689 (1,076,671)  7,268,018 0.06% 7.82% 0.01% 7.82% 0.01% 7.82% 0.01%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,710,789,538 2,421,589,523 (312,444,789) (303,605,704) 1,805,539,029 15.92%

Total $13,955,241,244 $12,487,973,708 ($1,611,256,688) $462,199,631 $11,338,916,651 100.00%  6.13%  6.57%  7.02%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 3 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Dec 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,154,887,401 $4,657,740,815 ($460,633,311) $669,104,959 $4,866,212,463 44.04% 9.50% 4.18% 10.50% 4.62% 11.50% 5.06%

Long Term Debt 5,467,663,019 4,940,351,791 (488,582,489)  4,451,769,302 40.29% 5.03% 2.03% 5.03% 2.03% 5.03% 2.03%

Short Term Debt * (166,901,090) (150,804,849) 14,914,041 (30,589,866) (166,480,674) (1.51%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 205,654,348 205,654,348 (20,338,453)  185,315,895 1.68% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%

Inactive 1,727,299 1,727,299 (170,823)  1,556,475 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  3,909,058 3,532,061 (349,308)  3,182,753 0.03% 7.89% 0.00% 7.89% 0.00% 7.89% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,656,690,875 2,400,474,842 (237,398,069) (455,859,128) 1,707,217,645 15.45%

Total $13,323,630,908 $12,058,676,306 ($1,192,558,412) $182,655,964 $11,048,773,858 100.00%  6.24%  6.68%  7.12%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 4 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Dec 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,610,942,847 $5,012,340,583 ($646,715,590) $656,931,278 $5,022,556,271 44.29% 9.50% 4.21% 10.50% 4.65% 11.50% 5.09%

Long Term Debt 5,735,269,482 5,123,403,457 (661,045,441)  4,462,358,016 39.35% 4.80% 1.89% 4.80% 1.89% 4.80% 1.89%

Short Term Debt * (313,046,865) (279,649,526) 36,081,688 108,874,057 (134,693,781) (1.19%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%) 0.58% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 200,073,978 200,073,978 (25,814,479)  174,259,499 1.54% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%

Inactive 1,871,004 1,871,004 (241,406)  1,629,598 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  9,341,260 8,344,689 (1,076,671)  7,268,018 0.06% 7.82% 0.01% 7.82% 0.01% 7.82% 0.01%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,710,789,538 2,421,589,523 (312,444,789) (303,605,704) 1,805,539,029 15.92%

Total $13,955,241,244 $12,487,973,708 ($1,611,256,688) $462,199,631 $11,338,916,651 100.00%  6.13%  6.57%  7.02%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
Dec 2017

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 963,182,968$   NET INCOME 712,223,616$
AFUDC - DEBT 24,221,214   COMMON DIVIDENDS -
INCOME TAXES 24,971,057   AFUDC (EQUITY) (44,621,493)

TOTAL 1,012,375,239$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 516,537,005
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 244,889,575